Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TTC Grun-Weil3 Bilfingen e.V. ( 20520)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 15.04.2024

Anlage
Kdnigsbacher Weg, 75236 Kampfelbach
T 015142323420 vorstand@ttc-gw-bilfingen.de

Sportwart/in
Flohr, Robin
T 01704719028 robin-flohr@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Weingéartner, Dirk
T 01716797869 dirk.weingaertner@hahn-automobile.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Thorsten Binder
m 0162 4451170; thorstenbinder@hotmail.com
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Graw, Stephan
Flohr, Robin
Binder, Thorsten
Brenk, Timo
Binder, Timo
Weingartner, Dirk
Haas, Jurgen
Nell, Jerome
Rapp, Stefan
Schaier, Bernd
Drengwitz, Thomas
Rapp, Thorsten
Schaier, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17601231
18402329
17901319
17601181
17301092
17501347
16252889
18255834
18350886
16601914
16656494
18066558
16402103

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,8
LK13,3
LK13,4
LK13,7
LK15,5
LK16,6
LK17,4
LK22,6
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,7
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